Provisional Marit list for Senior Resident ship (one year), in the Speciality of Pedodontics, Walk-in-Interview conducted on dated.06.06.2025 at Govt. Dental College and Hospital, Vijayawada
towards Notification No.278A/Sr.Residents/2024, dated 10.01.2025. (after rectification of Greavances)

PG
Marks registration
Local/N Name of the | PG Studied | securedin Max. % of with AP State : z DD Details towards admission
SL. No. iali i Mobile No. Mail |
& AR Specliny on Local Cone [ of Rith University | in the state | Theory & Marks marks Dental Gl et fee Nemasks
Practical Council valid
date
Rs.2000/- through DD
No.006976, dt.04.06.2025 of
1 Dr.Kandepu Naveena Vyshnavi Pedodentics Local OC | 23.01.1998 | Dr.NTR UHS AP 519 700 74,142 | 31.12.2025 9704005307 naveenakandepu23@gmail.com 800697 _dt s 2})2 4
Bank of India, Gandhinagar
Branch, Vijayawada.
Rs.2000/- through DD
No.013887, dt.05.06.2025 of
2 K. i .08, ;i i J) 7 .ch il. .
Dr.K.Harish Chowdary Pedodontics Local oC 31.08.1989 | Dr.NTR UHS AP 420 600 70 31.12.2025 996658584 hrsh.chodary@gmail.com IDBI Bank, RBG Branch,
Guntur.
Rs.2000/- through DD
No.006778, dt.04.06. f
3 Dr.Satti Asha Supriya Pedodontics Local OC | 07.08.1996 | Dr.NTR UHS AP 476 700 68 31.12.2025 6301878155 sattiashasupriya@gmail.com % B, d1.04.06.2025 o
SBI, MSME Branch,
Vijayawada.
Rs.1000/- through DD
i .04.06.
4 Dr.Siriboina Sirisha Pedodontics Local BC 15.08.1995 | Dr.NTR UHS AP 458 700 65.42 31.12.2025 8919513034 sirishasiriboina15@gmail.com H0.120944, 61.04,06.2025.of

Union Bank, Lakshmipuram
Branch, Guntur.

Rs.2000/- through DD
5 Dr.Chebrolu Reshma Sri Pedodontics Local oc 17.06.1997 | Dr.NTR UHS AP 430 700 61.42 31.12.2025 9866167844 reshmasrich@gmail.com No.537115, dt.05.06.2025 of
5B, Avanigadda Branch.

Rs.1000/- through DD
6 Dr.Kalisipudi Sandeep Pedodontics Local SC 21.09.1995 | Dr.NTR UHS AP 428 700 61.14 31.12.2025 7893714951 kalisipudisandeep@gmail.com No.100835, dt.04.06.2025 of
Central Bank of India, Kateru,

Rs.2000/- through DD
No.388304, dt.04.06.2025 of
SBI, venkataramapuram
Branch, Nellore.,

7 Dr.Voppathotty Tirumala Pedodontics Local sC 18.01.1996 | Dr.NTR UHS AP 326 600 54.33 31.12.2025 7780501856 thirrul@gmail.com
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Provisional Merit list for Senior Resident ship (one year), in the Special
Vijayawada towards Notification No.278A/Sr.Residents/2024, dated 10.01.2

ity of Periodontics , Walk-in-Interview conducted on dated.06.06.2025 at Govt. Dental College and Hospital,
025. (after rectification of Greavances)

SL.

No.

Name

Speciality

Local/N
on
Local

Caste

Date of Birth

Name of the
University

PG Studied
in the state

Marks
secured in
Theory &

Practical

Marks

% of
marks

PG
registration
with AP State
Dental
Council valid
date

Mobile No.

Mail ID

DD Details towards
admission fee

Remarks

Dr.Goriparthi Neeharika Sree

Periodontics

Local

BC.D

07.03.1991

Rajiv Gandhi
University of
Health Sciences

Karnataka

447

600

31.12.2025

7382026716

drneeharikad91 @gmail.com

Rs.1000/- through DD
No.053350,
dt.06.06.2025 of Bank
of Baroda, NTR Colony
Branch, Vijayawada

Dr.Sunkara Sahithi

Pericdontics

Local

ac

16.06.1998

Dr.NTR UHS

AP

508

700

72.57

31.12.2025

9985518240

sahithisunkaral6@gmail.com

Rs.2000/- through DD
No.533209,
dt.31.05.2025 of SBI,
Personal BKG branch,
Kukatpally.

Dr.Balla Sowmya

Periodontics

Local

13.06.1995

Dr.NTR UHS

AP

489

700

69.85

31.12.2025

9491488650

ballasowmya26@gmail.com

Rs.1000/- through DD
N0.320223,
dt.05.06.2025 of
Union Bank,
Pulletikurru.

Dr.Chakaravarthy Muppalla

Periodontics

Local

oC

05.08.1989

Meenakshi
Academy of
Higher Education
and Research

Tamil Nadu

417

600

69.5

31.12.2025

9493636789

mchakaravarthy.muppallaS@gmail.com

Rs.2000/- through DD
N0.000148,
dt.02.06.2025 of HDFC
Bank, Kasturibaipet,
Vijayawada.

Dr.Ponnaganti Durga Rani

Periodontics

Local

oc

25.02.1992

Dr.NTR UHS

AP

600

69.33

31.12.2025

7085778057

raniponnaganti2@gmail.com

Rs.2000/- through DD
No.407533,
dt.05.06.2025 of
Union Bank,
Jangareddigudem.

Dr.Kumpati Sowjanya

Periodontics

Local

08.03.1991

Dr.NTR UHS

AP

411

600

31.12.2019

7893760925

sowjanyakumpati6 @gmail.com

Rs.2000/- through DD
No.377943,
dt.05.06.2025 of SBI,
Prajasakthi nagar
branch, Vijayawada.

Dental Council
Registration not
renewed and
social status not
mentioned




Rs.2000/- through DD

Rajiv Gandhi No.053349,
Dr.Avuthu Likitha Periodontics | Local OC | 13.03.1997 | University of | Karnataka 479 700 68.42 | 31.12.2025 6301766796 likithaavuthu361@gmail.com dt.05.06.2025 of Bank
Health Sciences of Baroda, NTR

Colony, Vijayawada.

Rs2000/- through DD | 1t Council
No.103255,

Dr.Chennu Swetha Periodontics Local oc 24.10.1996 Dr.NTR UHS AP 436 700 62,28 31.12.2023 8897871329 swethachennull]_@gmaiI,com dt.05.06.2075 of Registration not

Canara Bank, Guntur renewed.

Rs.1000/- through DD
No0.537102,
dt.02.06.2025 of SBI,
Avanigadda.

Dr.Nadakuditi Divyasree Periodontics | Local ; 26.04.1995 | Dr.NTR UHS AP 393 700 56.14 | 31.12.2025 | 9032331009 drdivyasree.nadakuditi@gmail.com

Rs.1000/- through DD
No0.053351,
Dr.D.Sampath Kumar Prasad Periodontics Local SC 09.08.1983 Dr.NTR UHS AP 324 600 54 31.12.2025 9247401824 drsampathkumar007 @gmail.com dt.06.06.2025 of Bank
of Baroda, NTR Colony
Branch, Vijayawada
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