

Provisional Marit list for Senior Resident ship (one year), in the Speciality of Pedodontics, Walk-in-Interview conducted on dated.06.06.2025 at Govt. Dental College and Hospital, Vijayawada towards Notification No.278A/Sr.Residents/2024, dated 10.01.2025. (after rectification of Greavances)

SL. No.	Name	Speciality	Local/N on Local	Caste	Date of Birth	Name of the University	PG Studied in the state	Marks secured in Theory & Practical	Max. Marks	% of marks	PG registration with AP State Dental Council valid date	Mobile No.	Mail ID	DD Details towards admission fee	Remarks
1	Dr.Kandepu Naveena Vyshnavi	Pedodontics	Local	OC	23.01.1998	Dr.NTR UHS	AP	519	700	74.142	31.12.2025	9704005307	naveenakandepu23@gmail.com	Rs.2000/- through DD No.006976, dt.04.06.2025 of Bank of India, Gandhinagar Branch, Vijayawada.	
2	Dr.K.Harish Chowdary	Pedodontics	Local	OC	31.08.1989	Dr.NTR UHS	AP	420	600	70	31.12.2025	9966585847	hrsh.chodary@gmail.com	Rs.2000/- through DD No.013887, dt.05.06.2025 of IDBI Bank, RBG Branch, Guntur.	
3	Dr.Satti Asha Supriya	Pedodontics	Local	OC	07.08.1996	Dr.NTR UHS	AP	476	700	68	31.12.2025	6301878155	sattiashasupriya@gmail.com	Rs.2000/- through DD No.006778, dt.04.06.2025 of SBI, MSME Branch, Vijayawada.	
4	Dr.Siriboina Sirisha	Pedodontics	Local	BC	15.08.1995	Dr.NTR UHS	AP	458	700	65.42	31.12.2025	8919513034	sirishasiriboina15@gmail.com	Rs.1000/- through DD No.122944, dt.04.06.2025 of Union Bank, Lakshmipuram Branch, Guntur.	
5	Dr.Chebrolu Reshma Sri	Pedodontics	Local	OC	17.06.1997	Dr.NTR UHS	AP	430	700	61.42	31.12.2025	9866167844	reshmasrich@gmail.com	Rs.2000/- through DD No.537115, dt.05.06.2025 of SBI, AvaniGadda Branch.	
6	Dr.Kalisipudi Sandeep	Pedodontics	Local	SC	21.09.1995	Dr.NTR UHS	AP	428	700	61.14	31.12.2025	7893714951	kalisipudisandeep@gmail.com	Rs.1000/- through DD No.100835, dt.04.06.2025 of Central Bank of India, Kateru.	
7	Dr.Voppathotty Tirumala	Pedodontics	Local	SC	18.01.1996	Dr.NTR UHS	AP	326	600	54.33	31.12.2025	7780501856	thirru1@gmail.com	Rs.2000/- through DD No.388304, dt.04.06.2025 of SBI, venkataramapuram Branch, Nellore..	

K. Praveen Kumar

PRINCIPAL

GOVT. DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL
VIJAYAWADA-520 004.

10
25/6/25

Provisional Merit list for Senior Resident ship (one year), in the Speciality of Periodontics , Walk-in-Interview conducted on dated.06.06.2025 at Govt. Dental College and Hospital, Vijayawada towards Notification No.278A/Sr.Residents/2024, dated 10.01.2025. (after rectification of Greavances)

SL. No.	Name	Speciality	Local/N on Local	Caste	Date of Birth	Name of the University	PG Studied in the state	Marks secured in Theory & Practical	Max. Marks	% of marks	PG registration with AP State Dental Council valid date	Mobile No.	Mail ID	DD Details towards admission fee	Remarks
1	Dr.Goriparthi Neeharika Sree	Periodontics	Local	BC.D	07.03.1991	Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences	Karnataka	447	600	74.5	31.12.2025	7382026716	drneeharika91@gmail.com	Rs.1000/- through DD No.053350, dt.06.06.2025 of Bank of Baroda, NTR Colony Branch, Vijayawada	
2	Dr.Sunkara Sahithi	Periodontics	Local	OC	16.06.1998	Dr.NTR UHS	AP	508	700	72.57	31.12.2025	9985518240	sahithisunkara16@gmail.com	Rs.2000/- through DD No.533209, dt.31.05.2025 of SBI, Personal BKG branch, Kukatpally.	
3	Dr.Balla Sowmya	Periodontics	Local	BC.B	13.06.1995	Dr.NTR UHS	AP	489	700	69.85	31.12.2025	9491488650	ballasowmya26@gmail.com	Rs.1000/- through DD No.320223, dt.05.06.2025 of Union Bank, Pulletikurru.	
4	Dr.Chakaravarthy Muppalla	Periodontics	Local	OC	05.08.1989	Meenakshi Academy of Higher Education and Research	Tamil Nadu	417	600	69.5	31.12.2025	9493636789	mchakaravarthy.muppalla5@gmail.com	Rs.2000/- through DD No.000148, dt.02.06.2025 of HDFC Bank, Kasturibaipet, Vijayawada.	
5	Dr.Ponnaganti Durga Rani	Periodontics	Local	OC	25.02.1992	Dr.NTR UHS	AP	416	600	69.33	31.12.2025	7095778057	raniponnaganti2@gmail.com	Rs.2000/- through DD No.407533, dt.05.06.2025 of Union Bank, Jangareddigudem.	
6	Dr.Kumpati Sowjanya	Periodontics	Local		08.03.1991	Dr.NTR UHS	AP	411	600	68.5	31.12.2019	7893760925	sowjanyakumpati6@gmail.com	Rs.2000/- through DD No.377943, dt.05.06.2025 of SBI, Prajasakthi nagar branch, Vijayawada.	Dental Council Registration not renewed and social status not mentioned

7	Dr.Avuthu Likitha	Periodontics	Local	OC	13.03.1997	Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences	Karnataka	479	700	68.42	31.12.2025	6301766796	likithavuthu361@gmail.com	Rs.2000/- through DD No.053349, dt.05.06.2025 of Bank of Baroda, NTR Colony, Vijayawada.	
8	Dr.Chennu Swetha	Periodontics	Local	OC	24.10.1996	Dr.NTR UHS	AP	436	700	62.28	31.12.2023	8897871329	swethachennu111@gmail.com	Rs.2000/- through DD No.103255, dt.05.06.2025 of Canara Bank, Guntur	Dental Council Registration not renewed.
9	Dr.Nadakuditi Divyasree	Periodontics	Local		26.04.1995	Dr.NTR UHS	AP	393	700	56.14	31.12.2025	9032331009	drdivyasree.nadakuditi@gmail.com	Rs.1000/- through DD No.537102, dt.02.06.2025 of SBI, Avaniigadda.	
10	Dr.D.Sampath Kumar Prasad	Periodontics	Local	SC	09.08.1983	Dr.NTR UHS	AP	324	600	54	31.12.2025	9247401824	drsampathkumar007@gmail.com	Rs.1000/- through DD No.053351, dt.06.06.2025 of Bank of Baroda, NTR Colony Branch, Vijayawada	

K. Arinivasa Rao 25/6

PRINCIPAL

GOVT. DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

VIJAYAWADA-520 004.

LS
25/6/25